Class Fee Schedule 2025-2026 — Subject to change based on pricing

Course Name
Automotive Tech |
C.N.A. Training
Cosmetology |
Cosmetology Il
Foundations of Education Il

Foundations of Education |
Engineering & Design

EMT-B

Law Enforcement

Medical Terminology

Safety Glasses

SkillsUSA Program
(Optional)

FEE DESCRIPTION

Classroom/Lab materials, Textbook, Flight Crew flight bag, Hat,
Paper E6B flight computer

Uniform T-Shirt, 1 pair safety glasses, tire pressure gauge, tire
tread-depth gauge, mini flashlight, supply pouch

Uniform T-Shirt, 1 pair safety glasses, tire pressure gauge, tire
tread-depth gauge, mini flashlight, supply pouch

CPR Card, Picture ID Badge and Hartman’s Textbook and
Workbook for Nursing Assistants

Manikin Heads (5), Stand, Apron, Brush Kit, Comb Kit, Gloves,
Clips, Foils, Tote, Folder

Manikin Heads (2), Project Head, Career Safe Certification, Lab
Fee, Folder

CPR Training/First Aid Certification

Background Check

Class Supplies

Fingerprint Background Check, CPR, American Heart
Association Healthcare Provider/AED and First Aid
Certifications, E-Textbook for EMT-B, KACC Uniform (1-Pair of
Pants, 2-Polo Shirts, 1-T-Shirt)

E-Textbooks for Criminal Law and Criminal Justice

CPR Training/First Aid Certification, Class T-Shirt

First Pair Free — Additional pairs are

Skills USA Membership
SkillsUSA State Test Fee
SkillsUSA State and National
Competition Fees

PRICE

$300.00

$30.00

$30.00

$130.00

$330.00

$160.00

$55.00

$40.00

$10.00

$400.00

$100.00

$70.00

$6.00

$65.00
$10.00

T.B.D.



