## Class Fee Schedule 2025-2026 - Subject to change based on pricing

Course Name	FEE DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Aviation	Classroom/Lab materials, Textbook, Flight Crew flight bag, Hat, Paper E6B flight computer	\$300.00
Automotive Tech I	Uniform T-Shirt, 1 pair safety glasses, tire pressure gauge, tire tread-depth gauge, mini flashlight, supply pouch	\$30.00
Auto tech II	Uniform T-Shirt, 1 pair safety glasses, tire pressure gauge, tire tread-depth gauge, mini flashlight, supply pouch	\$30.00
C.N.A. Training	CPR Card, Picture ID Badge and Hartman's Textbook and Workbook for Nursing Assistants	\$130.00
Cosmetology I	Manikin Heads (5), Stand, Apron, Brush Kit, Comb Kit, Gloves, Clips, Foils, Tote, Folder	\$330.00
Cosmetology II	Manikin Heads (2), Project Head, Career Safe Certification, Lab Fee, Folder	\$160.00
Foundations of Education I	CPR Training/First Aid Certification	\$55.00
Foundations of Education II	Background Check	\$40.00
Engineering & Design	Class Supplies	\$10.00
ЕМТ-В	Fingerprint Background Check, CPR, American Heart Association Healthcare Provider/AED and First Aid Certifications, E-Textbook for EMT-B, KACC Uniform (1-Pair of Pants, 2-Polo Shirts, 1-T-Shirt)	\$400.00
Law Enforcement	E-Textbooks for Criminal Law and Criminal Justice	\$100.00
Medical Terminology	CPR Training/First Aid Certification, Class T-Shirt	\$70.00
Safety Glasses	First Pair Free – Additional pairs are	\$6.00
SkillsUSA Program (Optional)	Skills USA Membership SkillsUSA State Test Fee SkillsUSA State and National Competition Fees	\$65.00 \$10.00 T.B.D.